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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 20.876 +2.809 5:02:56.839
(103) Gas RT 66 33:37.678  +33:19.611 5:36:34.517
1 18.316 +0.249 13:38:22.657 67 19.863 +1.796 5:36:54.380
2 33:50.466 +33:32.399 14:12:13.123 68 32:03.229 +31:45.162 6:08:57.609
3 21.232 +3.165 14:12:34.355 69 18.541 +0.474 6:09:16.150
4 26:01.169 +25:43.102 14:38:35.524 70 33:02.174 +32:44.107 6:42:18.325
5 19.584 +1.517 14:38:55.108 71 18.874 +0.807 6:42:37.199
6 1:25.453 +1:07.386 14:40:20.561 72 32:31.664  +32:13.597 7:15:08.863
7 20.137 +2.070 14:40:40.698 73 19.745 +1.678 7:15:28.608
8 19:54.967 +19:36.900 15:00:35.665 74 33:38.915 +33:20.848 7:49:07.523
9 22.096 +4.029 15:00:57.761 75 19.634 +1.567 7:49:27.157
10 8:29.504 +8:11.437 15:09:27.265 76 33:15.351 +32:57.284 8:22:42.508
11 20.946 +2.879  15:09:48.211 77 19.332 +1.265 8:23:01.840
12 26:39.271  +26:21.204  15:36:27.482 78 33:41.049  +33:22.982 8:56:42.889
13 37.942 +19.875  15:37:05.424 79 18.638 +0.571 8:57:01.527
14 33:00.162  +32:42.095  16:10:05.586 80 32:44.310  +32:26.243 9:29:45.837
15 19.670 +1.603 16:10:25.256 81 19.489 +1.422 9:30:05.326
16 33:16.886 +32:58.819 16:43:42.142 82 33:05.718 +32:47.651 10:03:11.044
17 20.069 +2.002 16:44:02.211 83 20.027 +1.960 10:03:31.071
18 33:13.567 +32:55.500 17:17:15.778 84 33:35.202 +33:17.135 10:37:06.273
19 19.628 +1.561 17:17:35.406 85 18.734 +0.667 10:37:25.007
20 32:38.262 +32:20.195 17:50:13.668 86 33:29.885 +33:11.818 11:10:54.892
21 19.901 +1.834 17:50:33.569 87 18.169 +0.102 11:11:13.061
22 32:59.500 +32:41.433 18:23:33.069 88 18:36.824 +18:18.757 11:29:49.885
23 20.075 +2.008  18:23:53.144 89 18.067 - 11:30:07.952
24 32:32.115 +32:14.048 18:56:25.259 90 33:06.586 +32:48.519 12:03:14.538
25 20.426 +2.359 18:56:45.685 91 18.886 +0.819 12:03:33.424
26 33:14.402 +32:56.335 19:30:00.087 92 33:41.780 +33:23.713 12:37:15.204
27 19.807 +1.740 19:30:19.894 93 20.028 +1.961 12:37:35.232
28 33:32.757  +33:14.690 20:03:52.651
29 27.213 +9.146 20:04:19.864
30 33:29.672  +33:11.605 20:37:49.536
31 18.394 +0.327 20:38:07.930
32 34:07.447  +33:49.380 21:12:15.377
33 18.853 +0.786 21:12:34.230
34 32:30.780  +32:12.713 21:45:05.010
35 20.520 +2.453 21:45:25.530
36 33:23.124  +33:05.057 22:18:48.654
37 23.473 +5.406 22:19:12.127
38 2:06.993 +1:48.926 22:21:19.120
39 19.769 +1.702 22:21:38.889
40 4:53.532 +4:35.465 22:26:32.421
41 20.525 +2.458 22:26:52.946
42 25:19.976  +25:01.909 22:52:12.922
43 19.265 +1.198 22:52:32.187
44 32:57.449  +32:39.382 23:25:29.636
45 18.591 +0.524 23:25:48.227
46 32:08.515  +31:50.448 23:57:56.742
47 19.261 +1.194 23:58:16.003
48 33:26.158  +33:08.091 31:42.161
49 18.687 +0.620 32:00.848
50 33:42.127  +33:24.060 1:05:42.975
51 19.889 +1.822 1:06:02.864
52 33:54.223  +33:36.156 1:39:57.087
53 18.713 +0.646 1:40:15.800
54 33:16.494  +32:58.427 2:13:32.294
55 24.963 +6.896 2:13:57.257
56 32:34.145  +32:16.078 2:46:31.402
57 20.824 +2.757 2:46:52.226
58 33:37.095  +33:19.028 3:20:29.321
59 18.637 +0.570 3:20:47.958
60 33:50.147  +33:32.080 3:54:38.105
61 19.916 +1.849 3:54:58.021
62 33:57.249  +33:39.182 4:28:55.270
63 18.311 +0.244 4:29:13.581
64 33:22.382  +33:04.315 5:02:35.963
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